
Zawody: XXXI Bieszczadzki Bieg Lotników

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Grupa 2: 5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 2MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:17:34  5 km Ustrzyki DolneM Góra Marek2021

00:18:05 (+30) MKS Halicz Ustrzyki Dolne 5 km Ustrzyki DolneK Lizis Sabina1462

00:18:50 (+01:15) MKS HALICZ 5 km olszanicaK KONIK ZUZANNA1393

00:19:22 (+01:47)  5 km Ustianowa GórnaM Rymarowicz Marcin2034

00:19:37 (+02:02) UKS Hańczowa 5 km Wysowa-ZdrójM Zieliński Dawid1725

00:20:09 (+02:34) Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walking 5 km Ustrzyki DolneM konik jarek1406

00:20:11 (+02:36) Bieszczadzki Park Narodowy 5 km Ustrzyki GórneM Musiałowski Marcin1527

00:20:47 (+03:12) UKS Hańczowa 5 km HańczowaM Wajda Daniel1708

00:21:04 (+03:29) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczM Cukierda Dawid2019

00:21:38 (+04:03) - 5 km IwoniczM Szczurek Mateusz16810

00:21:42 (+04:07)  5 km ŻubraczeM Cycak Krzysztof13311

00:22:07 (+04:32) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczM Wrona Jan17712

00:22:10 (+04:35) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczM Trybiec Gabriel17913

00:22:28 (+04:53)  5 km LutowiskaM Szczerbicki Michał9514

00:23:14 (+05:39)  5 km UstianowaM Dybała Mateusz13415

00:23:48 (+06:13)  5 km MyczkówM Matuszewski Piotr15016

00:23:54 (+06:19) Old Spice Myczków 5 km MyczkówM Matuszewski Krystian14917

00:24:32 (+06:57) Nadleśnictwo Lutowiska 5 km Czarna GórnaM Dyrda Zbigniew13518

00:24:40 (+07:05) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczK Harsche Aleksandra17319

00:24:42 (+07:07) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczK Socha Joanna17420

00:25:24 (+07:49) Hubert Sadaj 5 km IwaniskaM Sadaj Hubert16421

00:25:26 (+07:51) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczM Kuc Jakub17522

00:25:41 (+08:06) Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walking 5 km Ustrzyki DolneK konik katarzyna14123

00:25:44 (+08:09)  5 km CisnaM Kuliński Janusz14524

00:25:54 (+08:19) KrosSki 5 km KrosnoM Piskadło Roman15525

00:26:13 (+08:38) RDLP w Krośnie 5 km Krościenko WyżneM Marszałek Edward14826

00:26:25 (+08:50)  5 km M Żurek Wacław20527

00:27:18 (+09:43)  5 km Czarna GórnaM Lubaczewski Krzysztof14728

00:27:50 (+10:15) Nadleśnictwo Lutowiska 5 km PolanaM Podraza Jan15629

00:27:54 (+10:19)
 Bieszczadzkie Towarzystwo

Cyklistów
 5 km ŁobozewM Krasowski Zygmunt20430

00:28:45 (+11:10)  5 km CisnaK Barczyk Justyna13031

00:29:24 (+11:49)  5 km LutowiskaK Szczerbicka Aleksandra16732

00:29:37 (+12:02) 1975 5 km StefkowaK KONIK ALEKSANDRA14233

00:29:45 (+12:10) sanok ski team 5 km SanokM Prodziewicz Mirosław15934

00:29:58 (+12:23)  5 km KorczynaM Ostrowski Jan15435



WynikKlubGrupa 2MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:31:02 (+13:27) BWG Ekonomic 5 km JasloM Krokowski Wojciech6536

00:31:34 (+13:59) KB Maratończyk Dębica 5 km DębicaK Zaborowska Halina17137

00:32:13 (+14:39) Środowiskowy Dom Samopomocy 5 km Ustrzyki DolneM Urban Ryszard16938

00:32:36 (+15:01)  5 km
 SĘDZISZÓW

MAŁOPOLSKI
M MIGAŁA ZBIGNIEW15139

00:33:05 (+15:30) Aeroklub Podkarpacki 5 km KrosnoM Półchłopek Józef15840

00:33:33 (+15:58) Czarna JEDYNKA 5 km RzeszówM Legięć Tymoteusz20641

00:33:59 (+16:25) Sparta 5 km Grodzisk MazowieckiM Mamcarz Paweł7442

00:34:20 (+16:45) Hoffman Bike Mnogielnica 5 km MogielnicaM Szczepan Adam16643

00:37:31 (+19:56) sanok ski team 5 km SanokK Prodziewicz Bożena16044

01:12:54 (+55:19) Aeroklub Podkarpacki 5 km GłowienkaM Jurczyk Tadeusz13845



Zawody: XXXI Bieszczadzki Bieg Lotników

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 2: 5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 2MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:18:05 MKS Halicz Ustrzyki Dolne 5 km Ustrzyki DolneK Lizis Sabina1461

00:18:50 (+44) MKS HALICZ 5 km olszanicaK KONIK ZUZANNA1392

00:24:40 (+06:34) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczK Harsche Aleksandra1733

00:24:42 (+06:36) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczK Socha Joanna1744

00:25:41 (+07:35) Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walking 5 km Ustrzyki DolneK konik katarzyna1415

00:28:45 (+10:39)  5 km CisnaK Barczyk Justyna1306

00:29:24 (+11:18)  5 km LutowiskaK Szczerbicka Aleksandra1677

00:29:37 (+11:31) 1975 5 km StefkowaK KONIK ALEKSANDRA1428

00:31:34 (+13:28) KB Maratończyk Dębica 5 km DębicaK Zaborowska Halina1719

00:37:31 (+19:25) sanok ski team 5 km SanokK Prodziewicz Bożena16010



Zawody: XXXI Bieszczadzki Bieg Lotników

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 2: 5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 2MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:17:34  5 km Ustrzyki DolneM Góra Marek2021

00:19:22 (+01:47)  5 km Ustianowa GórnaM Rymarowicz Marcin2032

00:19:37 (+02:02) UKS Hańczowa 5 km Wysowa-ZdrójM Zieliński Dawid1723

00:20:09 (+02:34) Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walking 5 km Ustrzyki DolneM konik jarek1404

00:20:11 (+02:36) Bieszczadzki Park Narodowy 5 km Ustrzyki GórneM Musiałowski Marcin1525

00:20:47 (+03:12) UKS Hańczowa 5 km HańczowaM Wajda Daniel1706

00:21:04 (+03:29) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczM Cukierda Dawid2017

00:21:38 (+04:03) - 5 km IwoniczM Szczurek Mateusz1688

00:21:42 (+04:07)  5 km ŻubraczeM Cycak Krzysztof1339

00:22:07 (+04:32) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczM Wrona Jan17710

00:22:10 (+04:35) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczM Trybiec Gabriel17911

00:22:28 (+04:53)  5 km LutowiskaM Szczerbicki Michał9512

00:23:14 (+05:39)  5 km UstianowaM Dybała Mateusz13413

00:23:48 (+06:13)  5 km MyczkówM Matuszewski Piotr15014

00:23:54 (+06:19) Old Spice Myczków 5 km MyczkówM Matuszewski Krystian14915

00:24:32 (+06:57) Nadleśnictwo Lutowiska 5 km Czarna GórnaM Dyrda Zbigniew13516

00:25:24 (+07:49) Hubert Sadaj 5 km IwaniskaM Sadaj Hubert16417

00:25:26 (+07:51) NSS / MKS Halicz 5 km HaliczM Kuc Jakub17518

00:25:44 (+08:09)  5 km CisnaM Kuliński Janusz14519

00:25:54 (+08:19) KrosSki 5 km KrosnoM Piskadło Roman15520

00:26:13 (+08:38) RDLP w Krośnie 5 km Krościenko WyżneM Marszałek Edward14821

00:26:25 (+08:50)  5 km M Żurek Wacław20522

00:27:18 (+09:43)  5 km Czarna GórnaM Lubaczewski Krzysztof14723

00:27:50 (+10:15) Nadleśnictwo Lutowiska 5 km PolanaM Podraza Jan15624

00:27:54 (+10:19)
 Bieszczadzkie Towarzystwo

Cyklistów
 5 km ŁobozewM Krasowski Zygmunt20425

00:29:45 (+12:10) sanok ski team 5 km SanokM Prodziewicz Mirosław15926

00:29:58 (+12:23)  5 km KorczynaM Ostrowski Jan15427

00:31:02 (+13:27) BWG Ekonomic 5 km JasloM Krokowski Wojciech6528

00:32:13 (+14:39) Środowiskowy Dom Samopomocy 5 km Ustrzyki DolneM Urban Ryszard16929

00:32:36 (+15:01)  5 km
 SĘDZISZÓW

MAŁOPOLSKI
M MIGAŁA ZBIGNIEW15130

00:33:05 (+15:30) Aeroklub Podkarpacki 5 km KrosnoM Półchłopek Józef15831

00:33:33 (+15:58) Czarna JEDYNKA 5 km RzeszówM Legięć Tymoteusz20632

00:33:59 (+16:25) Sparta 5 km Grodzisk MazowieckiM Mamcarz Paweł7433

00:34:20 (+16:45) Hoffman Bike Mnogielnica 5 km MogielnicaM Szczepan Adam16634



WynikKlubGrupa 2MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:12:54 (+55:19) Aeroklub Podkarpacki 5 km GłowienkaM Jurczyk Tadeusz13835
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